Sep 11 2024 (03:52) India Rail Info

Krishnapur - Cossimbazar EMU Passenger/31776 - Klkt - ER
KRP/Krishnapur to CSZ/Cossimbazar
Oh 43m - 36 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KRP |Krishnapur 06:45 0 | 0 70 |26 |ER
2 PRTL |Pirtala 06:50 06:51 Tm (0 |1 6 59 (24 |ER
3 |BQG |Bhagwangola 06:55 06:56 Tm |0 |1 10 |67 |23 |ER
4 |SBNM |Subarnamrigi 07:02 07:03 m [0 |1 16 |57 |22 |ER
5 |G Jiaganj 07:08 07:09 im [0 |1 21 |66 |23 [ER
6 MBB |Murshidabad Junction  [07:16 07:17 Tm (0 |1 29 |39 |68 |ER
7 |CSZ |Cossimbazar 07:28 0 |1 36 |- 68 |ER

Sep 112024 (03:52) https://indiarailinfo.com




